
                   

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University 
(Established by Government of Maharashtra and Governed by Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Technological University, Maharashtra Act No. XXIX of 2014) 
www.dbatu.ac.in 

 

 

               Tender notice - DBATU/Store Pne/2021-22/03 

Offline percentage rate tenders in B-1 Form are invited by the Registrar, DBATU, Lonere Tal Mangaon District 
Raigad 402103 for the following works from Contractors registered in appropriate class of the Public Works Department of 
Maharashtra State. The name of work, estimated cost, earnest money, security deposit, time limit for completion etc are 
given. The details can be viewed directly from the www.dbatu.ac.in & the offline submission to the Office of Registrar at 
DBATU, Lonere is as per scheduled period given below. 

Offline Schedule 

Sr. 
No 

Stage Start Expiry 

Date Time Date Time 

1. Period  of sale offline bid documents 07/10/2021 10.00 18/10/2021 14.00 

2. Period  of offline Submission of bid documents. 07/10/2021 10.00 18/10/2021 15.00 

3. Offline opening of Technical bid & Price bid (If 
possible) in Office of the Registrar,DBATU, Lonere 

20/10/2021 14.00   

 

Note: Bid documents, are available in Estate Department of DBATU, Lonere. 

 

                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 
Date:  05/10/2021                                                                                                                       Registrar 

 

Sr.N
o 

Name of work Estimated 
cost (with 

GST) 
(Rupees) 

Earnest 
money 

(Rupees) 

Time limit Tender 
Fee 

(Rupees) 

Class of  
Contractor 

1. Heritage Type Street Light Pole at 
DBATU, Lonere  

9,98,200/- 10,000/- 15 Days 560/- B  &  Above 

2. Decorative Heritage Type Street Light around 
Pedestal of a Statue at DBATU, Lonere 

9,70,858/- 10,000/- 15 Days 560/-   B  &  Above 

3 Proposed Cast Iron Fencing Work around 
Pedestal of a Statue at DBATU, Lonere 

9,86,424/- 10,000/- 15 Days 560/-  VI & Above 

       


